
Be our guest and ease your way into an unforgettable 
5-star experience. Set within two striking towers 
“Main building” which is located for all the facilities like 
swimming pool, restaurant, gym & meeting rooms. 
“Building II” which is a 9 storey building across the 
main building, our guest rooms are conceptually 
inspired by the high peaks and lush meadows of a 
Silk Road expedition. Each space has been carefully 
designed with plush interior furnishings, relaxed 
cultural elements, barefoot friendly soft carpeting 
and state-of-the-art connectivity.

Room Type Size (SQ.M)

Superior Room 

Premier Room  

Deluxe Suite

Deluxe Suite Club

Junior Suite

Family Suite

Executive Suite

Valia Suite
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100
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Brimming with sophistication and first-class service, 
Valia Hotel features 279 elegant guest rooms with a nod to 
the classic luxury of the Orient. Never miss a work-out at our 
state-of-the-art fitness centre or retreat to the 6th floor 
swimming pool for a refreshing dip and zesty cocktail at the 
BelleValia Pool Bar. Then ease into evenings and unwind in 
style at Florae Restaurant or gather your inner circle for an 
extraordinary night at Eastern Elixir Social Lounge & Bar.

Valia Hotel is steps away from the best that Bangkok has 
to offer, including luxury malls Emsphere, Emquartier, and 
Emporium. The hotel is also conveniently located near the 
New Queen Sirikit Convention Centre (QSNCC), Medpark 
Hospital, and trendy K-Village community mall.

If you’re on the hunt for an event or meeting space, look no further. 
Valia has a range of function rooms to accommodate both small 
and large events.

95, 370 Sukhumvit 24, Bangkok 10110, Thailand | +66 2 483 3999
rsvn@valiahotelbangkok.com | valiahotelbangkok.com

Follow Us at @VALIAHOTELBANGKOK

MEETING & VENUES

HOTEL SERVICES

Valia Room

Meeting Room I

Meeting Room II

138

85

39

96

45

24

140

84

40

42

24

18

54

30

15

130

80

20

90

50

-

SQ
. M C

la
ss

ro
om

Th
ea

tr
e

Bo
ar

dr
oo

m

U
-S

ha
pe

C
oc

kt
ai

l

Ba
nq

ue
t

D
im

en
sio

ns
(W

xL
xH

)

15.8x8.8x4.8

10.6x8.1x4.8

8x4.9x4.8


