

DEFINED BY A DESTINATION

Amongst the bustle of Thailand's capital is a new luxury hotel symbolizing the spirit of voyagers from centuries past. That place is Valia, the latest 5-star hotel on Sukhumvit Soi 24, one of Bangkok's most desired locales known for its famous shopping venues and an exciting variety of dining and entertainment options.

279

Rooms

270

SQ.M Meeting Space 3

Restaurants & Bars







Be our guest and ease your way into an unforgettable 5-star experience. Set within two striking towers "Main building" which is located for all the facilities like swimming pool, restaurant, gym & meeting rooms. "Building II" which is a 9 storey building across the main building, our guest rooms are conceptually inspired by the high peaks and lush meadows of a Silk Road expedition. Each space has been carefully designed with plush interior furnishings, relaxed cultural elements, barefoot friendly soft carpeting and state-of-the-art connectivity.

Room Type	Size (SQ.M)
Superior Room	28
Premier Room	42
Deluxe Suite	52
Deluxe Suite Club	52
Junior Suite	60
Family Suite	60
Executive Suite	70
Valia Suite	100



Brimming with sophistication and first-class service, Valia Hotel features 279 elegant guest rooms with a nod to the classic luxury of the Orient. Never miss a work-out at our state-of-the-art fitness centre or retreat to the 6th floor swimming pool for a refreshing dip and zesty cocktail at the BelleValia Pool Bar. Then ease into evenings and unwind in style at Florae Restaurant or gather your inner circle for an extraordinary night at Eastern Elixir Social Lounge & Bar.

HOTEL SERVICES











Infinity Pool & Bar

itness Centre

Function & Meeting Rooms

Valia Hotel is steps away from the best that Bangkok has to offer, including luxury malls Emsphere, Emquartier, and Emporium. The hotel is also conveniently located near the New Queen Sirikit Convention Centre (QSNCC), Medpark Hospital, and trendy K-Village community mall.







If you're on the hunt for an event or meeting space, look no further. Valia has a range of function rooms to accommodate both small and large events.

MEETING & VENUES

	SQ. M		IIII Classroom	Theatre	Boardroom	U-Shape	Cocktail	** Banquet
Valia Room	138	15.8x8.8x4.8	96	140	42	54	130	90
Meeting Room I	85	10.6x8.1x4.8	45	84	24	30	80	50
Meeting Room II	39	8x4.9x4.8	24	40	18	15	20	-

